
Purple Cast Rehearsal Schedule
Cast Members Rehearsing Date Time Location Room # Cast

Sunday January 5

Purple Cast Parent Meeting 1/5/2025 2:30-3:00 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/5/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday January 8

EVILS-MAL,EVIE,JAY,CARLOS/CARLY 1/8/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Puple Cast-Entire 1/8/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC PURPLE

Sunday January  12

MALFICENT,JAFAR,GRIMHIDE,CRUELLA 1/12/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/12/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday January 15

HEAD/JUNIOR CHEERLEADERS 1/15/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

BEN 1/15/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/15/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday January 19

MALFICENT/MAL 1/19/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/19/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wedneday January 22

EVILS-MAL,EVIE,JAY,CARLOS/CARLY 1/22/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/22/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday January 26 120-122

EVILS-MAL,EVIE,JAY,CARLOS/CARLY 1/26/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/26/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday January 29

MALFICENT 1/29/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 1/29/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday February 2

MALFICENT/MAL 2/2/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

FAIRY GODMOTHER 2/2/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/2/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday  Febuary 5

MAL/EVIE 2/5/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/5/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday February  9

BEN 2/9/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Costume Check Day -Purple 2/9/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday  February  12

EVILS-MAL,EVIE,JAY,CARLOS/CARLY 2/12/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/12/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday February  16

MAL/EVIE 2/16/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/16/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday February 19

MALFICENT,JAFAR,GRIMHIDE,CRUELLA 2/19/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/19/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE



Sunday  February 23

HEAD/JUNIOR CHEERLEADERS 2/23/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/23/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday February 26

MALFICENT 2/26/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 2/26/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday  March 2

BEN/MAL 3/2/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 3/2/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

                                       Wednesday March 5ednesday March 6 

EVILS-MAL,EVIE,JAY,CARLOS/CARLY 3/5/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast- Entire 3/5/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday  March 9

MALFICENT,JAFAR,GRIMHIDE,CRUELLA 3/9/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

FAIRY GODMOTHER 3/9/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple Cast - Entire 3/9/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

         Wednesday March 12

TBA 3/12/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple Cast- Entire 3/12/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday March 16 FVRC

TBA 3/16/2025 2:00-2:30 FVRC 201/206 BOTH

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/16/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday March 19 FVRC

TBA 3/19/2025 6:00-6:30 FVRC 120-122 BOTH

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/19/2025 6:30-8:30 FVRC 120-122 PURPLE

Sunday March 23 FVRC

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/23/2025 2:30-4:30 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/23/2025 4:30-5:00 FVRC 201/206 PURPLE

Wednesday March 26- TECH

Purple Cast- Mic 3/24/2025 4:00-8:30 W.A Theatre PURPLE

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/24/2025 4:30-8:30 W.A Theatre PURPLE

Friday March 28- SHOW

Purple Cast- Mic 3/28/2025 530pm W.A Theatre PURPLE

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/28/2025 6pm W.A Theatre PURPLE

Saturday March 29 SHOW

Purple Cast- Mic 3/29/2025 530pm W.A Theatre PURPLE

Purple  Cast - Entire 3/29/2025 6pm W.A Theatre PURPLE








